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	LP
	Żółty
	Czas oczekiwania na przystanku
	
	Lp
	zielony
	Czas oczekiwania na przystanku

	
1.
	
GUTKOWICE
KOPIEC
CZECHOWICE
	
7.10
7.15
7.18
	
	
1.
	
NAROPNA
JÓZEFIN
WOLA NAROPIŃSKA
 ŁOCHÓW
WOLICA-TEKLIN
FELIKSÓW
NAROPNA przystanek

	
7.05
7.10
7.12
7.17
7.25
7.30
7.35

	


2.
	
ŚWINIOKIERZ
STANISŁAWÓW
ŻELECHLIN MAŁY
ŻELECHLIN POPRZECZNY

	
7.30
7.35
7.40
7.45
	
	


2.
	
BUKOWIEC
STAROPOLE
CHOCISZEW
LESISKO
NOWINY
STANISŁAWÓW P.
ŻELECHLIN KAPL.

	
7.45
7.50
7.52
7.55
7.58
8.02
8.05

	
3.

	
RADWANKA

	
8.00
	
	
3.
	
KAROLINÓW
	
8.20

	
4.
	
MODRZEWEK
ŻELECHLIN DUŻY
	
8.20
8.25

	
	
	
	



